



SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023
	School Re-Opens
	Wednesday 31st August for Senior Infants – Sixth Class

	October Midterm Break
	Monday 31st October – Friday 4th November (inclusive)

	Christmas Holidays
	School will close on Wednesday 21st December which will be the final day of the school term

	January 2023
	School reopens on Thursday 5th January

	Feast of the Epiphany
	School closed Friday 6th January (at request from the Patron)

	February Bank Holiday
	School will be closed Monday 6th February

	February Midterm Break
	School will be closed Thursday 16th and Friday 17th February

	St Patrick’s Day
	School will be closed Friday 17th March

	Easter Holidays
	School will be closed Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April (inclusive)

	May Bank Holiday (2 days)
	School will be closed Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd May

	June Bank Holiday (2 days)
	School will be closed Monday 5th and Tuesday 6th June 

	Last Day of School
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesady 28th June




